
21"

22"

23"

24"

25"

26"

27"

28"

29"

30"

31"

32"

33"

34"

35"

36"

37"

38"

39"

40"

D

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

324-021-ST

324-022-ST

324-023-ST

324-024-ST

324-025-ST

324-026-ST

324-027-ST

324-028-ST

324-029-ST

324-030-ST

324-031-ST

324-032-ST

324-033-ST

324-034-ST

324-035-ST

324-036-ST

324-037-ST

324-038-ST

324-039-ST

324-040-ST

±0.00046"

±0.00048"

±0.00050"

±0.00052"

±0.00054"

±0.00056"

±0.00058"

±0.00060"

±0.00062"

±0.00064"

±0.00066"

±0.00068"

±0.00070"

±0.00072"

±0.00074"

±0.00076"

±0.00078"

±0.00080"

±0.00082"

±0.00084"

1"

2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

7"

8"

9"

10"

11"

12"

13"

14"

15"

16"

17"

18"

19"

20"

D

Ø0.276"

Ø0.276"

Ø0.276"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.315"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

Ø0.630"

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

±0.00006"

±0.00008"

±0.00010"

±0.00012"

±0.00014"

±0.00016"

±0.00018"

±0.00020"

±0.00022"

±0.00024"

±0.00026"

±0.00028"

±0.00030"

±0.00032"

±0.00034"

±0.00036"

±0.00038"

±0.00040"

±0.00042"

±0.00044"

For standard value setting

324-004-ST

324-012-ST type B

Ø
0
.3

1
5
"

D

INCH MICROMETER SETTING STANDARDSERIES 324

Ø
0
.3

1
5
"

 (series 333For screw thread micrometer

or 343) 

SCREW THREAD MICROMETER SETTING STANDARDSERIES 343

343-001-ST

343-002-ST

343-003-ST

343-004-ST

343-005-ST

343-006-ST

343-007-ST

343-008-ST

25mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

±3μm

±3.5μm

±4μm

±4.5μm

±5μm

±5.5μm

±6μm

±6μm

Code AccuracyLength

343-001-ST1

343-002-ST1

343-003-ST1

343-004-ST1

343-005-ST1

343-006-ST1

343-007-ST1

343-008-ST1

25mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

±3μm

±3.5μm

±4μm

±4.5μm

±5μm

±5.5μm

±6μm

±6μm

Code AccuracyLength

55° 55°

unit: mm

60° 60°

343-001-ST 343-001-ST1

 55° thread angle 60° thread angle

D

type A 

Type

324-001-ST

324-002-ST

324-003-ST

324-004-ST

324-005-ST

324-006-ST

324-007-ST

324-008-ST

324-009-ST

324-010-ST

324-011-ST

324-012-ST

324-013-ST

324-014-ST

324-015-ST

324-016-ST

324-017-ST

324-018-ST

324-019-ST

324-020-ST

Code Length Accuracy TypeCode Length Accuracy

NEW*

NEW*

NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*

NEW*

NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*

NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*

NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
NEW*
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